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Africana Studies James Ochwa-Echel jrochwaechel@eiu.edu  
CENCERE Center for Clean Energy Research and Education Jerry Cloward jcloward@eiu.edu  
Department of Art Stephen Eskilson sjeskilson@eiu.edu  
Department of Biological Sciences - Botany Thomas Canam tcanam@eiu.edu  
Department of Biological Sciences - Environmental Biology Rob Colombo recolombo@eiu.edu  
Department of Biological Sciences - Zoology Elliott Zieman eazieman@eiu.edu  
Department of Chemistry and Biochemistry Ed Treadwell emtreadwell@eiu.edu  
Department of Communication Disorders and Sciences Heidi Ramrattan hramrattan@eiu.edu 
Department of Counseling and Higher Education Angie Yoder amyoder@eiu.edu 
Department of Economics Linda Ghent lsghent@eiu.edu 
Department of Educational Leadership David Grace dfgrace@eiu.edu  
Department of English Melissa Caldwell mcaldwell@eiu.edu  
Department of Geology/Geography Jim Davis Jadavis2@eiu.edu 
Department of History David Smith dksmith@eiu.edu  
Department of Human Services and Community Leadership Kathleen O’Rourke kaorourke@eiu.edu  
Department of Kinesiology, Sport and Recreation  Mary Atteberry mcatteberry@eiu.edu  
Department of Mathematics and Computer Science Kamlesh Parwani kparwani@eiu.edu  
Department of Military Science Yun Sanders yjsanders@eiu.edu  
Department of Music Magie Smith  msmith4@eiu.edu  
Department of Philosophy Teresa Britton tbritton@eiu.edu  
Department of Physics Douglas Brandt debrandt@eiu.edu  
Department of Political Science Kevin Anderson kranderson@eiu.edu 
Department of Psychology Margaret Floress mfloress@eiu.edu  

Department of Public Health & Nutrition 
Lauri  
DeRuiter-Willems 

ljderuiterwillems@eiu.edu 
 

Department of Sociology, Anthropology & Criminology Darren Hendrickson dehendrickson@eiu.edu 

Department of Special Education 
Christina      
Edmonds-Behrend 

credmondsbehrend@eiu.edu  

Department of Teaching, Learning and Foundations –    
Early Childhood Education 

Sham’ah Md-Yunus smdyunus@eiu.edu  

Department of Teaching, Learning and Foundations – 
Secondary Education & Foundations 

Dawn VanGunten dvangunten@eiu.edu  

Department of Theatre Christopher Wixson cmwixson@eiu.edu 
Department of World Language & Cultures Carlos Amaya ccamaya@eiu.edu  
Hospitality and Tourism Lisa Brooks tlbrooks@eiu.edu  
School of Business Ingyu Chiou ichiou@eiu.edu  
School of Communication & Journalism - Communication Rashmi Thapaliya rthapaliya@eiu.edu  
School of Communication & Journalism - Journalism Ensung Kim ekim2@eiu.edu  
School of Nursing Lindsey Roberts Lmroberts2@eiu.edu  
School of Technology Ammar Bhutta aabhutta@eiu.edu  
Women's, Gender, and Sexuality Studies Jeannie Ludlow jludlow@eiu.edu  

 

mailto:jrochwaechel@eiu.edu
mailto:jcloward@eiu.edu
mailto:sjeskilson@eiu.edu
mailto:tcanam@eiu.edu
mailto:recolombo@eiu.edu
mailto:eazieman@eiu.edu
mailto:emtreadwell@eiu.edu
mailto:hramrattan@eiu.edu
mailto:amyoder@eiu.edu
mailto:lsghent@eiu.edu
mailto:dfgrace@eiu.edu
mailto:mcaldwell@eiu.edu
mailto:Jadavis2@eiu.edu
mailto:dksmith@eiu.edu
mailto:kaorourke@eiu.edu
mailto:mcatteberry@eiu.edu
mailto:kparwani@eiu.edu
mailto:yjsanders@eiu.edu
mailto:msmith4@eiu.edu
mailto:tbritton@eiu.edu
mailto:debrandt@eiu.edu
mailto:kranderson@eiu.edu
mailto:mfloress@eiu.edu
mailto:ljderuiterwillems@eiu.edu
mailto:dehendrickson@eiu.edu
mailto:credmondsbehrend@eiu.edu
mailto:smdyunus@eiu.edu
mailto:dvangunten@eiu.edu
mailto:cmwixson@eiu.edu
mailto:ccamaya@eiu.edu
mailto:tlbrooks@eiu.edu
mailto:ichiou@eiu.edu
mailto:rthapaliya@eiu.edu
mailto:ekim2@eiu.edu
mailto:Lmroberts2@eiu.edu
mailto:aabhutta@eiu.edu
mailto:jludlow@eiu.edu

